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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-07-1117:34:37

2026-07-1017:34:37
3,6-Dimethoxypyridazine
4603-59-2

297%

G2306040

D303761

063911

Room temperature,Desiccated

Limit Values

97-100 (%)

98-108 (°C)
Conforms to structure

Result

99.63400 %
106.91000 °C
Conforms to Structure
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